
Advance Registration Monday, March 25
Add/Drop Monday, March 25
General Registration Monday, April 15
New Graduate Student Registration Saturday, June 1
New Special Student Registration Wednesday, August 21
Last Day to Cancel Fall 2013 Registration Tuesday, August 27
First Day of Classes Wednesday, August 28
Late Registration Wednesday, August 28
Last Day to Add Name to Waitlist Tuesday, September 3
Last day to Register Wednesday, September 11
Last Day to Add a Course Wednesday, September 11
Last Day to change from Audit or Pass/Fail to regular Grade method* Wednesday, September 11
Last Day to change from Audit to Pass/Fail* Wednesday, September 11
Last Day for Undergraduates to Drop w/o a Grade of "W" Wednesday, September 11
Last Day for Graduates to Drop w/o a Grade of "W" Wednesday, September 11
Last Day for Graduates to Add 699,799,899,999(Leave of Absence),& Internship/Independent Study Wednesday, September 11
Last Day for Undergraduate Student to Apply for Fall  Graduation Sunday, September 15
Last Day to Change from Regular Grade or Pass/Fail to Audit* Tuesday, September 24
Last Day to Change from Regular Grade to Pass/Fail* Tuesday, September 24
Last Day for Undergraduates to Add Independent Study or Internship* Tuesday, October 1
Last Day to Drop a Class with a "W" Tuesday, November 12
Last Day for complete withdrawl from UMBC for Fall ** Wednesday, December 11
Last Day of Classes Wednesday, December 11
Study Day Thursday, December 12
Final Exams Friday, December 13-Thursday, December 19
Commencement Friday, December 20

* Any of these actions performed after Sep 11 must be completed via Help Request
** Complete withdrawals between Nov 12 and Dec 11 must be submitted via Help Request
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